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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 18/01/2026 Suresh Vadakkumkattil House, Kadalassery, Vallachira, Vallachira, 
Pudukkad, 680562

 

2 18/01/2026 SUMITHA V S Vadakkumkattil House, Kadalassery, Vallachira, Vallachira, 
Pudukkad, 680562

 

3 18/01/2026 ANITHA K K Vadakkumkattil House, Kadalassery, Vallachira, Vallachira, 
Pudukkad, 680562

 

4 18/01/2026 Rajani Keezhuveettil, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

5 18/01/2026 Jaidev Kizhuveettil, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

6 18/01/2026 Rohit K Kizhuveettil, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

7 18/01/2026 Baiju T S Thaivalappil House, Thalavanikara, Nenmanikkara, 
Pudukkad, Mukundapuram, 680301
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8 18/01/2026 Sindhu Thaivalappil, Thalavanikkara, Nenmanikkara, Pudukkad, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

9 18/01/2026 Steephanpeter M S Malakkaran House, Thalavanikkara, Nenmanikkara, 
Pudukkad, Mukundapuram, 680301

 

10 18/01/2026 Meera P Santhosh Pettikkaattil House, Pulakkattukara, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery, Mukundapuram, 680301

 

11 18/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN K R Kodakkadan House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

12 18/01/2026 SANAL K S Kodakkadan House, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

13 18/01/2026 Velayudhan Thozhukkattu, Muttithadi, Kallur, Muttithadi, 
Mukundapuram, 680317

 

14 18/01/2026 Christin Thomas Kolengadan, Vattakottai, Kallur, Muttithadi, 
Mukundapuram, 680317

 

15 18/01/2026 Nandhu Vinod Varikkanikkal, Vattakottai, Kallur, Muttithadi, 
Mukundapuram, 680014

 

16 18/01/2026 Anirudh M S Marikkal, Vattakottai, Kallur, Muttithadi, Mukundapuram, 
680317

 

17 18/01/2026 Dijin P D Perinchery House,, Pallikkunnu,, Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly P.O., Chalakudy, 680303

 

18 18/01/2026 Jismi Joy Thokkadam House,, Chukkirikkunnu,Varakkara,, Amballur, 
Varakkara P.O., Chalakudy, 680302

 

19 18/01/2026 Gigi M O Kokkadan House,, Pallikkunnu North,, Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, Chalakudy, 680303
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20 18/01/2026 Biju Vazhakkalayil House, Near School Ground, Mupliyam, 
Mupliyam, Chalakkudy, 680312

 

21 18/01/2026 Jincy Vazhakkalayil House, Near School Ground, Mupliyam, 
Mupliyam, Chalakkudy, 680312

 

22 18/01/2026 Davis Chatheli, Vattanathra, Amballur, Vattanathra, 
Mukundapuram, 680312

 

23 18/01/2026 Lonappan M I Mapranathukkaran House, Kalakkallu, Amballur, 
Varakkara, Mukundapuram, 680302

 

24 18/01/2026 Mary Mapranathukkaran House, Kalakkallu, Amballur, 
Varakkara, Mukundapuram, 680302

 

25 18/01/2026 Manoj Mapranathukkaran House, Kalakkallu, Amballur, 
Varakkara, Mukundapuram, 680302

 

26 18/01/2026 Sherin Job Tharakkan House, Kavallur, Amballur, Muttithadi, 
Mukundapuram, 680317

 

27 18/01/2026 K A MANU Kanjoor Mana, Chungam, Amballur, Varakkara, 
Mukundapuram, 680302

 

28 18/01/2026 Divya Kanjoor Mana, Chungam, Amballur, Alagappanagar, 
Mukundapuram, 680302

 

29 18/01/2026 Vishnupriya Vazhappilly House, Chungam, Amballur, Alagappanagar, 
Mukundapuram, 680302

 

30 18/01/2026 LAKSHMI PRIYA V 
MENON 

Vazhappilly House, Chungam, Amballur, Alagappanagar, 
Mukundapuram, 680302

 

31 18/01/2026 Subhash Chandra Bose Malakaran, Eripod, Thoravu, Alagapanagar, 
Mukundapuram, 680302
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32 18/01/2026 SYAMALA JAYAN Anthikkad House, Thottippal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

33 18/01/2026 Reghunadhan P T Puthuppully House, Thottippal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

34 18/01/2026 Muraleedharan Alloor House, Thottippal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

35 18/01/2026 Sreedevi Alloor House, Thottippal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

36 18/01/2026 VISHNU VISWAM Karimathil House, Thottippal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

37 18/01/2026 Anugraha K S Kolakkaparambil House, Thottippal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

38 18/01/2026 ASHTAMI P R Puthuppuly House, Thottippal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

39 18/01/2026 Vishal Viswam Karumuthil Housr, Thottippal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

40 18/01/2026 Jobin P Johnson Pazhunkaran House, Thottippal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

41 18/01/2026 Beena Pazhunkaran House, Thottippal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

42 18/01/2026 Johnson Pazhunkaran House, Thottippal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

43 18/01/2026 Biju Parappuram, Nedumbal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310
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44 18/01/2026 Anu K M Parappuram, Nedumbal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

45 18/01/2026 Sunilkumar Veluthangath House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

46 18/01/2026 Preetha Veluthangath House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

47 18/01/2026 SHANOJ K V Keezhmadathil Parambil House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, Mukundapuram, 680310

 

48 18/01/2026 NITHYA A N Keezhmadthil Parambil House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, Mukundapuram, 680310

 

49 18/01/2026 Murali Veluthangath House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

50 18/01/2026 Sameera Veluthangath House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

51 18/01/2026 Sherli Panamkulathukaran House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, 
Thottippal, Mukundapuram, 680310

 

52 18/01/2026 Sasi Peyi House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

53 18/01/2026 Kavitha Peyi House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

54 18/01/2026 ASWIN P S Peyi House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

55 18/01/2026 Midhun T K Thekkote House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310
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56 18/01/2026 Deepak K B Kadungat House, Nedumbal, Thottippal, Thottippal, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

57 18/01/2026 Saudamini Kangaparanbil House, Muthrathikkara, Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, Mukundapum, 680310

 

58 18/01/2026 Sunilkumar Kagaparambil House, Muthrathikkara, Parappukkara, 
Parappukkara, Mukundapuram, 680310

 

59 18/01/2026 Vasu PADINJAROOTTE VEEDU, KOLATHUR, NELLAYI, 
NELLAYI, MUKUNDAPURAM, 680305

 

60 18/01/2026 Devayani PADINJAROOTT VEEDU, KOLATHUR, NELLAYI, 
NELLAYI, MUKUNDAPURAM, 680305

 

61 18/01/2026 Mohanan Nambukulangara, Alathur, Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

62 18/01/2026 Shaja Nambukulangara, Alathur, Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

63 18/01/2026 Majeesh Nambukulangara, Alathur, Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

64 18/01/2026 Sobhana Nambukulangara, Alathur, Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

65 18/01/2026 Saneesh Nambukulangara, Alathur, Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

66 18/01/2026 Vineesh Nambukulangara, Alathur, Nellayi, Anandapuram, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

67 18/01/2026 JOLSYNA CS Cheramparambil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305
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68 18/01/2026 DOLLY DAVIS Chukkiriyan House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

69 18/01/2026 ANUKRISHNA K R Kadavil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

70 18/01/2026 Manju Sajeevan Kunnummal House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

71 18/01/2026 Mukesh Muriyad House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

72 18/01/2026 Ambili Gopinath Muriyad House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

73 18/01/2026 Athira K A Kadungadan House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

74 18/01/2026 VIJAY J PETER Palliyil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

75 18/01/2026 ABHIJITH K B Kolangaraparambil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

76 18/01/2026 ANANDHU K Kannikunnath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

77 18/01/2026 SREENIDHI ANILKUMAR Polasseri House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

78 18/01/2026 Jose Thekkiniyath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

79 18/01/2026 Pearly Thekkiniyath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305
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80 18/01/2026 Santhosh E C Edakkattuparambil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

81 18/01/2026 Shishira K S Edakkattuparambil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

82 18/01/2026 Ambily K G Thudiyan House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

83 18/01/2026 Thanka Karanath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

84 18/01/2026 VIMAL K V Kupplikadan House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

85 18/01/2026 THRESYAMMA Manjaly House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

86 18/01/2026 ANCHALDEV P P Parambath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

87 18/01/2026 SREYAS K S Karanath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

88 18/01/2026 Chandrasekharan P Pazhore House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

89 18/01/2026 Rekha Parambath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

90 18/01/2026 Prabhu Parambath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

91 18/01/2026 Libin M B Machingal House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305
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92 18/01/2026 Vidhya P K Parayil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

93 18/01/2026 Vishnuprasad P K Parayil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

94 18/01/2026 Vasanthi Parayil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

95 18/01/2026 Kumaran Parayil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

96 18/01/2026 ANUSHA V S VAIKKAPADI HOUSE, PANTHALLOOR, NELLAYI, 
NELLAYI, MUKUNDAPURAM, 680305

 

97 18/01/2026 VAIDEHI R PADINJARE MADOM, NELLAYI, NELLAYI, NELLAYI, 
MUKUNDAPURAM, 680305

 

98 18/01/2026 RUJITHA M R Mundakkal, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

99 18/01/2026 ANJU K R 6/79 Kadavil, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

100 18/01/2026 ANJANA A C Alookkaran, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

101 18/01/2026 CHRISTEENA 6/60 Panjikkaran, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

102 18/01/2026 ATHIRA SURESH 5/425 Choorakkadan, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

103 18/01/2026 Yadhulal C L Chirayil, Nellayi, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 680305  
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104 18/01/2026 ALPHIN C S 5/258 Chittilappilly, Nellayi, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

105 18/01/2026 Soumya Sebin Attokkaran, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

106 18/01/2026 Joel George Kaippillyparmbil, Nellayi, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

107 18/01/2026 Blessy P D Pallan, Nellayi, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 680305  

108 18/01/2026 Gopika T Gopalan 6/38 Thathamath, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

109 18/01/2026 Kamalakshy 6/11 Edakkunnikkaran, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

110 18/01/2026 Vidyasagar 6/40 Chirakkal Pazhampallath, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

111 18/01/2026 RAJI V 6/40 Chirakkal Pazhampalllath, Panthalloor, Nellayi, 
Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 680305

 

112 18/01/2026 Mani K V 5/379 Kottampilly, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

113 18/01/2026 Chandru 5/379 Kottampilly, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

114 18/01/2026 Nidheesh 5/379 Kottampilly, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

115 18/01/2026 Raji 6/21 Edakkattuparambil, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305
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116 18/01/2026 Jisha 6/19 Parathattil, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

117 18/01/2026 Saritha Panapparambil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

118 18/01/2026 Jojo Vazhappilly House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

119 18/01/2026 Mary Vadakkan House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

120 18/01/2026 Shimmi illikkal House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

121 18/01/2026 Shanto Vadakkan House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

122 18/01/2026 Nithin Vadakkan House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

123 18/01/2026 Dawn Jose illikkal House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

124 18/01/2026 DONIYA JOSE illikkal House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

125 18/01/2026 Elya Pondekkan House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

126 18/01/2026 Dinto Davis Vadakkan House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

127 18/01/2026 Sunil Attuvalappil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305
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128 18/01/2026 Vinayan Attuvalappil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

129 18/01/2026 Beena Choorakkadan House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

130 18/01/2026 Ajitha Attuvalappil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

131 18/01/2026 Deepthi Attuvalappil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

132 18/01/2026 Elsy Aranattukarakkaran House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

133 18/01/2026 Siju Aranattukarakkaran House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

134 18/01/2026 DAVIS M A Manjaly House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

135 18/01/2026 BAIJU ANTONY Aranattukarakkaran House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

136 18/01/2026 Sini Aranattukarakkaran House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

137 18/01/2026 MINNU JOSE Aranattukarakkaran House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

138 18/01/2026 Preethi Nadaparambil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

139 18/01/2026 Nandakumar Mundakkal House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305
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140 18/01/2026 Hareeshkumar Mundakkal House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

141 18/01/2026 Saumya Mundakkal House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

142 18/01/2026 Kamalakshi Karanath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

143 18/01/2026 Priya Karanath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

144 18/01/2026 Raveendran K N Kattilayath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

145 18/01/2026 Shiji Karanath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

146 18/01/2026 Suchithra M Kattilayath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

147 18/01/2026 Ragimol Jayan Kattungal House, Avittappilly, Mattathur, Mattathur, 
Chalakudy, 680684

 

148 18/01/2026 Viji M V 23/437 KANNUKKADAN HOUSE, CHEMBUCHIRA, 
MATTATHUR, CHEMBUCHIRA, CHALAKKUDY, 

680684

 

149 18/01/2026 Aswani I M 23/551 KAIKULANGARA HOUSE, 
MANDHARAPPILLY, MATTATHUR, CHEMBUCHIRA 

P O, CHALAKKUDY, 680684

 

150 18/01/2026 Riyas A M Ambali House, Kodaly , Murikkungal, Mattathur, P.O.Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699

 

151 18/01/2026 Poulose Chenathparambil, Kodaly, Mattathur, P.O.Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699
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152 18/01/2026 VIDHYA SURESH KUZHUPPILLY HOUSE, Kodunga, Vellikulangara, 
Vellikulangara, Chalakudi, 680699

 

153 18/01/2026 PREETHAMOL P P POTTAKKRAN HOUSE, Pothanchira, Vellikulangara, 
Vellikulangara, Chalakudi, 680699

 

154 18/01/2026 DEEPA P P POTTAKKARAN HOUSE, POTHANCHIRA, 
Vellikulangara, Vellikulangara, CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

155 18/01/2026 VIVEK P V POTTAKKARAN HOUSE, AMBANOLY, Vellikulangara, 
Murikkungal, Chalakudi, 680699

 

156 18/01/2026 VISHNU P V POTTAKKARAN HOUSE, AMBANOLY, 
VELLIKULANGARA, MURIKKUNGAL, CHALAKUDI, 

680699

 

157 18/01/2026 ABHIJITH P R POTTAKKARAN HOUSE, AMBANOLY, 
VELLIKULANGARA, MURIKKUNGAL, CHALAKUDI, 

680699

 

158 18/01/2026 ANANDHAN V V MANJOOKARAN HOUSE, KODUNGA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

159 18/01/2026 AHAMMED MNAKKATHODI HOUS3, KODUNGA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

160 18/01/2026 ASYA AHAMMAD MANAKKATHODI HOUSE, KODUNGA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

161 18/01/2026 Leviya P S PAREKKADAN HOUSE, KODUNGA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

162 18/01/2026 ANSHAD M A MANAKKATHODI HOUSE, KODUNGA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

163 18/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN V M VILLAN HOUSE, KODUNGA, VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, CHALAKUDI, 680699
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164 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD V S VILLAN HOUSE, KODUNGAW, VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

165 18/01/2026 HRIJUKARAN M V MURIYATTU THEKKEDATH KALARIKKAL House, 
KODUNGA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

VELLIKULANGARA, CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

166 18/01/2026 SURYA M S MURIYATTU THEKKEDTH KALARIKKAL HOUSE, 
ASHANPADI, KODUNGA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

VELLIKULANGARA, CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

167 18/01/2026 SUVARNA M S MURIYATTU THEKKEDATH KALARIKKAL HOUSE, 
ASHANPADY, KODUNGA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

VELLIKULANGARA, CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

168 18/01/2026 AJITH P R POTTAKKARAN HOUSE, AMBANOLY, 
VELLIKULANGARA, MURIKKUNGAL, CHALAKUDI, 

680699

 

169 18/01/2026 AKHIL P R POTTAKKARANBHOUSE, Ambanoli, 
VELLIKULANGARA, MURIKKUNGAL, CHALAKUDI, 

680699

 

170 18/01/2026 DEVIKA A A 
ARAVINDAN

ALOOPARAMBIL HOUSE, Kodunga, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

171 18/01/2026 Srigitha PEENIKKAL HOUSE, Koplipadam, 
VELLIKULANGARA, Padi, Chalakudi, 680699

 

172 18/01/2026 SHAJU T K T K THEKKETHOTTATHIL HOUSE, KOPLIPADAM, 
VELLIKULANGARA, PADY, CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

173 18/01/2026 REKHA RAJ POTTAKKARAN HOUSE, AMBANOLY, 
VELLIKULANGARA, MURIKKUNGAL, CHALAKUDI, 

680699

 

174 18/01/2026 Lalitha CHULLIPARAMBIL HOUSE, KODUNGA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

175 18/01/2026 ADITHYAN K S KURULY HOUSE, KODUNGA ASHANPADI, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 



Jan 19, 2026, 4:33 AM

176 18/01/2026 ANANTHU T R THEMATH HOUSE, KODUNGA, VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

177 18/01/2026 NITHIN SATHYAN KALLINGAPURAM HOUSE, KODUNGA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

178 18/01/2026 AKASH BABU EDATHADAN HOUSE, KODUNGA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

179 18/01/2026 SHARON JOY JOY KANNAI HOUSE, KOPLIPADAM, 
VELLIKULANGARA, PADY, CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

180 18/01/2026 SNEHAL BIJU POTTAKKARAN HOUSE, POTHANCHIRA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

181 18/01/2026 Adithyan p PEZHERI HOUSE, KOPLIPADAM, 
VELLIKULANGARA, Pady, CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

182 18/01/2026 SANDEEP P H POTTAKKARAN HOUSE, POTHNCHIRA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

183 18/01/2026 Subrahmanyan Kaliyankara House, Kadambode, Vellikulagara, Pady, 
Chalakudy, 680699

 

184 18/01/2026 Indira Kaliyankara, Kadambode, Vellikulagara, Pady, Chalakudy, 
680699

 

185 18/01/2026 Sreelakshmi K Suresh Pisharathuparambil, Monody, Vellikulangara, 
Vellikulangara, Chalakudy, 680699

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


